

2015 1 7

1100			WWW.	W=00=U0W	

19,000	\$12.3400	145,284,500	6.8090%
7,000	\$12.3200	145,291,500	6.8090%
22,000	\$12.3000	145,313,500	6.8100%
13,000	\$12.2800	145,326,500	6.8110%
6,500	\$12.2600	145,333,000	6.8110%
24,000	\$12.2400	145,357,000	6.8120%
7,500	\$12.2200	145,364,500	6.8130%
20,500	\$12.2000	145,385,000	6.8140%
6,000	\$12.1800	145,391,000	6.8140%
400,000	\$12.5200	144,991,000	6.7950%
437,000	\$12.5000	144,554,000	6.7750%
563,000	\$12.4400	143,991,000	6.7480%

Pine River